
PARX RACIN<G - February 11, 2026 - Race 1
CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FILLIES AND MARES FOUR YEARS OLD AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NOT WON A RACE
SINCE NOVEMBER 11. Weight, 125 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race At One Mile Or Over Since January 11 Allowed 3 lbs. Claiming
Price $7,500 (Claiming Races For $6,250 Or Less Not Considered In Eligibility). (NW1 3MX) Claiming Price: $7,500
Distance: One Mile And Seventy Yards On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Tragedy - 1:38.70 - December 12, 1995)
Purse: $20,000
Plus: $820 Starters Bonus
Plus: $1,600 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $22,420
Value of Race: $22,420 1st $12,000, 2nd $5,600, 3rd $2,200, 4th $1,200, 5th $600, 6th $410, 7th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 12:06 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
23Dec25 5PRX9 1 Ree Nee's Six (Rodriguez, Yan) 117 L f 1 1 11 11 12 15 17 1/4 19.00 drew off, ridden out
7Dec25 2LRL5 2 More Ransom (Hazlewood, Yedsit) 117 L b 2 4 4Head 55 43 41 1/2 2Neck 2.10 stalked wide, up place
9Dec25 6PRX5 6 Roman Goddess (Martinez, Francisco) 122 L bf 6 3 21/2 2Head 21/2 2Head 3Head 9.00 pressed winner, wknd
14Jan26 3PRX1 3 Goldcrest (Gonzalez, Silvestre) 125 L bf 3 2 3Head 3Head 31/2 31 42 3/4 5.20 close btwn, flattened
8Jan26 3PRX1 5 Classy Miss (Catala, Jeriel) 115 L bf 5 5 55 41 53 56 58 3/4 27.70 rail trip, bid, faded
13Jan26 2PRX4 4 Amy Mule (Sanchez, Mychel) 122 L b 4 7 7 66 68 68 613 1/2 1.20* far back, no response
19Oct25 4BAQ6 8 Stella Mars (Gonzalez, Melvis) 122 L 7 6 61 7 7 7 7 8.40 far back throughout

Fractional Times: 24.44 49.70 1:16.35 1:43.63 Final Time: 1:48.11
Split Times: (25:26) (26:65) (27:28) (4:48)
Run-Up: 40 feet

Winner: Ree Nee's Six, Bay Mare, by Audible out of Celtic Summer, by Northern Afleet. Foaled Mar 06, 2021 in Kentucky.
Breeder: Ulysses Bloodstock
Owner: John J. Lee
Trainer: Brown, Jr., Howard

2 Claimed Horse(s): Amy Mule New Trainer: Elliott Soto- Martinez New Owner: Rase Stables
Goldcrest New Trainer: Michael V. Pino New Owner: John Fanelli

Claiming Prices: 1 - Ree Nee's Six: $7,500; 2 - More Ransom: $7,500; 6 - Roman Goddess: $7,500; 3 - Goldcrest: $7,500; 5 - Classy
Miss: $7,500; 4 - Amy Mule: $7,500; 8 - Stella Mars: $7,500;

Scratched Horse(s): Bunny Bonus (Veterinarian), Summary Judgment (Stewards)

Total WPS Pool: $50,636
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

1 Ree Nee's Six 40.00 14.60 7.20
2 More Ransom 3.80 2.80
6 Roman Goddess 5.00

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 1-2 128.40 50,737
$0.50 Trifecta 1-2-6 167.30 30,459
$0.10 Superfecta 1-2-6-3 118.38 25,225

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

1 Ree Nee's Six 1 11 11 12 15 17 1/4

2 More Ransom 4 41 1/2 52 1/4 43 46 27 1/4

6 Roman Goddess 3 21 21 22 25 37 1/2

3 Goldcrest 2 31 1/2 31 32 1/2 35 47 1/2

5 Classy Miss 5 51 3/4 41 1/4 56 57 1/2 510 1/4

4 Amy Mule 7 77 3/4 67 1/4 69 613 1/2 619

8 Stella Mars 6 66 3/4 713 1/4 717 721 1/2 732 1/2

Trainers: 1 - Brown, Jr., Howard; 2 - Ness, Jamie; 6 - Arce, Josue; 3 - Dandy, Ronald; 5 - Bullock, Jordan; 4 - Pino, Michael; 8 - Ness, Jamie

Owners: 1 -John J. Lee; 2 - Madison Avenue Racing Stable, Inc. and Kernan, Jr., Morris E.; 6 - Rase Stables; 3 -Michael Moriarty; 5 - M Racing Stable; 4
- Philip Rubin Racing Stable LLC; 8 - Double B Racing Stables and Jagger Inc.;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
REE NEE'S SIX controlled the pace, widened on the final turn and maintained a long advantage while ridden out. MORE RANSOM stalked the pace three
wide and closed well to gain the place. ROMAN GODDESS prompted the winner outside for three quarters and weakened. GOLDCREST rated close up
between rivals then flattened out in the stretch. CLASSY MISS angled inside early, bid closer before half mile then faded. AMY MULE lagged far behind
early inside and lacked a response. STELLA MARS dropped back after the start and gave way readily.
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PARX RACI[NG - February 11, 2026 - Race 2
MAIDEN CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR MAIDENS, FILLIES THREE YEARS OLD. Weight, 122 lbs. Claiming Price $40,000, For Each
$5,000 To $30,000 3 lbs. Claiming Price: $40,000 - $30,000
Distance: Seven Furlongs On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Eternal Star - 1:20.53 - June 28, 2008)
Purse: $32,000
Plus: $820 Starters Bonus
Available Money: $32,820
Value of Race: $32,820 1st $19,200, 2nd $6,400, 3rd $3,520, 4th $1,920, 5th $960, 6th $410, 7th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 12:35 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin Odds Comments
12Jan26 3PRX6 6 Moon Halory (Rivera, Luis) 122 L f 5 1 7 4Head 1Head 11 1/4 4.40 3w turn, rallied
22Jan26 8PRX3 8 Dale (Martinez, Francisco) 122 L b 7 2 3Head 2Head 2Head 26 4.70 stalked 3w, rallied
12Jan26 3PRX4 1 Ranting and Raving (Rodriguez, Angel) 122 L b 1 6 4Head 31 42 31 1/4 0.90* chased inside, got 3rd
7Jan26 6PRX5 2 Ruby Ruby (Pennington, Frankie) 116 L b 2 7 6Head 7 53 41 1/2 13.30 3w 1/4, belatedly
5Jan26 8PRX7 4 South Boundary (Sanchez, Mychel) 122 L b 3 4 12 1/2 13 33 57 3.60 set pace, faded
22Jan26 8PRX7 5 Alyvia's Lil Girl (Castillo, Angel) 116 L b 4 5 21 51 1/2 63 64 1/2 38.60 stalked 2w, gave way
--- 7 Bulle Babe (Bowman, Adam) 122 b 6 3 53 61 7 7 30.10 btwn, ins, gave way

Fractional Times: 23.08 47.00 1:14.77 Final Time: 1:28.48
Split Times: (23:92) (27:77) (13:71)
Run-Up: 24 feet

Winner: Moon Halory, Dark Bay or Brown Filly, by Rock Your World out of Sweet Halory, by Hold Me Back. Foaled Apr 16, 2023 in Kentucky.

Winner's sire standing at Spendthrift Farm

Breeder: Glenn Sorgenstein WC Racing Inc.
Owner: Ricardo Alvarez
Trainer: Gonzalez-Milian, Jose

Claiming Prices: 6 - Moon Halory: $40,000; 8 - Dale: $40,000; 1 - Ranting and Raving: $40,000; 2 - Ruby Ruby: $30,000; 4 - South
Boundary: $40,000; 5 - Alyvia's Lil Girl: $30,000; 7 - Bulle Babe: $40,000;

Scratched Horse(s): Stately Girl (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: $61,661
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

6 Moon Halory 10.80 4.60 2.40
8 Dale 4.00 2.40
1 Ranting and Raving 2.10

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Daily Double 1-6 278.40 28,896
$2.00 Exacta 6-8 43.00 54,823
$0.50 Trifecta 6-8-1 20.95 27,976
$0.10 Superfecta 6-8-1-2 14.11 16,863

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin

6 Moon Halory 1 76 3/4 44 1Head 11 1/4

8 Dale 2 33 1/2 23 2Head 21 1/4

1 Ranting and Raving 6 43 1/2 33 43 1/4 37 1/4

2 Ruby Ruby 7 66 3/4 76 3/4 55 1/4 48 1/2

4 South Boundary 4 12 1/2 13 3Head 510

5 Alyvia's Lil Girl 5 22 1/2 54 1/4 68 1/4 617

7 Bulle Babe 3 53 3/4 65 3/4 711 1/4 721 1/2

Trainers: 6 - Gonzalez-Milian, Jose; 8 - Mosco, Robert; 1 - Linder, Jr., Louis; 2 - Kirby, John; 4 - Pino, Michael; 5 - Gallimore, Trevor; 7 - Velazquez, Daniel

Owners: 6 -Ricardo Alvarez; 8 -Jack J. Armstrong; 1 - Bran Jam Stable and Clark, David W.; 2 - D and D Stable; 4 - Aiken Racing; 5 - Candy's Racing
Stable; 7 - Run For Fun Racing;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
MOON HALORY raced off the rail, off the pace, advanced three wide on the turn, rallied outside into the stretch, closed steadily outside rivals, gained
command past the furlong marker and edged away late, driving. DALE stalked three wide, advanced on the turn, rallied between rivals in upper stretch and
dug in gamely to the finish. RANTING AND RAVING tracked on the inside, chased inside on the turn, lacked a winning bid and got third. RUBY RUBY raced
off the pace inside, moved up three wide at the quarter pole and gained belatedly outside. SOUTH BOUNDARY set the pace on the inside racing with a
clear lead, dueled in upper stretch and faded. ALYVIA'S LIL GIRL stalked two wide, chased between rivals and gave way. BULLE BABE raced off the pace
between rivals, then inside, chased on the turn and gave way.
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PARX RAC*ING - February 11, 2026 - Race 3
CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NOT WON TWO RACES SINCE AUGUST 11.
Weight, 125 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race At One Mile Or Over Since January 11 Allowed 3 lbs. Claiming Price $5,000 (Races
Where Entered For $4,000 Or Less Not Considered In Eligibility). (NW2 6MX) Claiming Price: $5,000
Distance: One And One Sixteenth Miles On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Havre de Grace - 1:40.93 - October 2, 2010)
Purse: $18,000
Plus: $820 Starters Bonus
Available Money: $18,820
Value of Race: $18,820 1st $10,800, 2nd $3,600, 3rd $1,980, 4th $1,080, 5th $540, 6th $410, 7th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 1:01 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
21Dec25 6LRL6 4 Mr. Hustle (Hazlewood, Yedsit) 117 L b 4 2 31 23 1Head 13 12 3/4 3.20 forced pace, drew off
12Jan26 10PRX1 5 We Ready (Rodriguez, Angel) 122 L 5 4 4Head 3Head 31 1/2 32 22 1/2 2.70 angled out, rallied
4Feb26 11PRX10 6 Union Lights (Bowman, Adam) 122 L b 6 5 65 54 43 45 3Neck 44.40 wide, some late energy
5Jan26 5PRX2 7 Vanzzy (Sanchez, Mychel) 122 L b 7 1 11 11/2 21 1/2 21 412 3/4 1.10* clear, vied, weakened
5Jan26 5PRX3 3 Bullet Breeze (Castillo, Angel) 122 L b 3 3 2Head 42 1/2 56 56 52 1/2 12.30 very wide fading
8Jan26 6PRX1 1 Agarramesipuedes (Ruiz, Eliseo) 122 L bf 1 6 7 7 7 61 1/2 62 1/2 8.50 far back throughout
15Jan26 10PRX8 2 Ira the Icon (Gonzalez, Melvis) 122 L bf 2 7 51 63 61 1/2 7 7 24.90 inside, gave way

Fractional Times: 24.80 50.58 1:16.11 1:43.16 Final Time: 1:50.15
Split Times: (25:78) (25:53) (27:05) (6:99)
Run-Up: 48 feet

Winner: Mr. Hustle, Dark Bay or Brown Gelding, by Declaration of War out of Ready Ready Ready, by More Than Ready. Foaled Jan 27, 2017 in Kentucky.
Breeder: V. Gail Ray
Owner: Kernan, Jr., Morris E. and Jagger, Inc.
Trainer: Ness, Jamie

1 Claimed Horse(s): We Ready New Trainer: Miguel A. Rodriguez New Owner: Miguel A. Rodriguez

Claiming Prices: 4 - Mr. Hustle: $5,000; 5 - We Ready: $5,000; 6 - Union Lights: $5,000; 7 - Vanzzy: $5,000; 3 - Bullet Breeze: $5,000; 1
- Agarramesipuedes: $5,000; 2 - Ira the Icon: $5,000;

Total WPS Pool: $58,928
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

4 Mr. Hustle 8.40 4.80 3.40
5 We Ready 3.60 3.00
6 Union Lights 9.80

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 4-5 29.40 48,941
$0.50 Trifecta 4-5-6 73.25 29,430
$1.00 Pick 3 1-6-4 (3 correct) 629.30 24,118
$2.00 Daily Double 6-4 52.40 17,067
$0.10 Superfecta 4-5-6-7 42.28 17,226

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

4 Mr. Hustle 2 31 21/2 1Head 13 12 3/4

5 We Ready 4 42 33 1/2 31 1/2 34 22 3/4

6 Union Lights 5 63 1/4 56 43 46 35 1/4

7 Vanzzy 1 11 11/2 2Head 23 45 1/2

3 Bullet Breeze 3 21 43 1/2 56 511 518 1/4

1 Agarramesipuedes 6 78 1/4 713 713 1/2 617 620 3/4

2 Ira the Icon 7 52 1/4 610 612 718 1/2 723 1/4

Trainers: 4 - Ness, Jamie; 5 - Kulp, Brandon; 6 - Betancourt, Eli; 7 - Pino, Michael; 3 - Rodriguez, Irving; 1 - Ramirez, Silvino; 2 - Caban, Carlos

Owners: 4 - Kernan, Jr., Morris E. and Jagger, Inc.; 5 - Flat Out Racing; 6 - PCC Stable; 7 -John Fanelli; 3 - The Hakim's Stable LLC; 1 -David Gruskos; 2
-Fiorella Prado;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
MR. HUSTLE urged from the start, forced the pace outside, took over into the stretch and pulled away. WE READY rated off the pace in the two path,
angled out in the stretch with a mild rally. UNION LIGHTS lacked speed then offered some late energy wide for the show. VANZZY shook loose early inside,
vied through the final turn and weakened. BULLET BREEZE saved ground early, moved very wide in the stretch fading. AGARRAMESIPUEDES trailed far
behind then caught a stopping rival. IRA THE ICON raced close up inside initial quarter mile and faltered.
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PARX* RACING - February 11, 2026 - Race 4
STARTER OPTIONAL CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE STARTED FOR $25,000 OR LESS AND
WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES OR CLAIMING PRICE $25,000 AND WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES.
Weight, 125 lbs. Claiming Price $25,000 Horses In For The Claiming Price Allowed 5 lbs. (NW2 L) Claiming Price: $25,000
Distance: One Mile And Seventy Yards On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Tragedy - 1:38.70 - December 12, 1995)
Purse: $28,000
Plus: $820 Starters Bonus
Available Money: $28,820
Value of Race: $28,820 1st $16,800, 2nd $5,600, 3rd $3,080, 4th $1,680, 5th $840, 6th $410, 7th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 1:30 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
19Dec25 9LRL1 6 Nogradi (Chuan, Martin) 125 L 6 5 51/2 51 1Head 13 18 2.80 3w run, ridden out
25Nov25 5PRX4 7 Play the Gray (Haddock, Dexter) 125 L bf 7 6 4Head 31/2 21 1/2 26 26 7.70 3w trip, bid, 2d best
8Dec25 3PRX2 1 Tavern Time (Hazlewood, Yedsit) 120 L b 1 3 31/2 41 4Head 4Head 3Head 1.10* angled out, got 3d
8Jan26 7PRX3 4 Trotsky (Ocasio, Luis) 125 L 4 1 2Head 2Head 51 31/2 45 1/4 5.90 4w far turn,outkick 3d
7Jan26 7PRX4 3 Hephepcutdownnets (Sanchez, Mychel) 125 L b 3 4 11 11 31 1/2 52 52 3/4 14.60 pace inside, faded
8Jan26 7PRX4 2 Real Men Violin (Pennington, Frankie) 125 L f 2 2 62 1/2 61 63 65 69 1/4 6.70 inside, no threat
9Jul25 7PRX7 5 The Tire Man (Ruiz, Eliseo) 120 L b 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 29.70 outrun

Fractional Times: 23.75 48.92 1:15.38 1:41.85 Final Time: 1:46.14
Split Times: (25:17) (26:46) (26:47) (4:29)
Run-Up: 40 feet

Winner: Nogradi, Bay Gelding, by American Pharoah out of Time and Motion, by Tapit. Foaled Jan 21, 2021 in Kentucky.
Breeder: American Pharoah Syndicate & PhillipsRacing Partnership
Owner: Michael S. Foster
Trainer: Brion, Keri

Claiming Prices: 5 - The Tire Man: $25,000;

Total WPS Pool: $68,690
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

6 Nogradi 7.60 4.60 3.00
7 Play the Gray 6.60 3.40
1 Tavern Time 2.20

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Daily Double 4-6 49.60 11,957
$2.00 Exacta 6-7 48.60 63,553
$0.50 Trifecta 6-7-1 33.30 32,522
$1.00 Pick 3 6-4-6 (3 correct) 100.50 15,450
$0.50 Pick 4 1-6-4-6 (4 correct) 1,311.55 24,483
$0.10 Superfecta 6-7-1-4 15.01 19,136

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

6 Nogradi 5 51 3/4 52 1/2 1Head 13 18

7 Play the Gray 6 41 1/2 31 2Head 23 28

1 Tavern Time 3 31 41 1/2 43 49 1/2 314

4 Trotsky 1 21 21 53 1/4 39 414

3 Hephepcutdownnets 4 11 11 31 1/2 59 1/2 519 1/4

2 Real Men Violin 2 62 1/4 63 1/2 64 1/4 611 1/2 622

5 The Tire Man 7 74 3/4 74 1/2 77 1/4 716 1/2 731 1/4

Trainers: 6 - Brion, Keri; 7 - Velazquez, Daniel; 1 - Ness, Jamie; 4 - Linder, Jr., Louis; 3 - Mosco, Robert; 2 - Servis, John; 5 - Linder, Jr., Louis

Owners: 6 -Michael S. Foster; 7 - Happy Tenth Stable; 1 - Jagger, Inc. and Longball Stables LLC; 4 -Heinz J. Steinmann; 3 -Jack J. Armstrong; 2 - Tilted
Shamrock Stables, LLC; 5 - Bran Jam Stable and Clark, David W.;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
NOGRADI raced three wide early, settled off the rail, off the pace, made a strong three wide bid on the far turn, took over, pulled away and was ridden out.
PLAY THE GRAY raced three wide on the first turn, stalked three wide, bid two wide on the far turn, dug in gamely but second best. TAVERN TIME tracked
inside, chased on the far turn, angled out and rallied mildly for third. TROTSKY stalked two wide, chased four wide on the far turn and was outkicked for
third. HEPHEPCUTDOWNNETS set the pace on the inside, dueled on the far turn and faded. REAL MEN VIOLIN raced off the pace inside, chased inside
on the far turn and failed to threaten. THE TIRE MAN was outrun early and failed to respond when asked.
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PARX RAC[ING - February 11, 2026 - Race 5
CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FILLIES AND MARES FOUR YEARS OLD AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON THREE
RACES. Weight, 125 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race At One Mile Or Over Since January 11 Allowed 3 lbs. Claiming Price $7,500.
(NW3 L) Claiming Price: $7,500
Distance: One Mile And Seventy Yards On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Tragedy - 1:38.70 - December 12, 1995)
Purse: $21,000
Plus: $1,640 Starters Bonus
Available Money: $22,640
Value of Race: $22,640 1st $12,600, 2nd $4,200, 3rd $2,310, 4th $1,260, 5th $630, 6th $410, 7th $410, 8th $410, 9th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 1:57 Start: Good for all except 5 Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
6Jan26 2PRX3 8 Reina Mar (Hazlewood, Yedsit) 117 L b 8 2 71 61 12 1/2 16 111 2.30* drifted out, drew away
6Jan26 2PRX2 1 Sweet Marie (Rodriguez, Yan) 117 L b 1 3 11 12 21 1/2 24 23/4 2.90 rated lead, no match
22Dec25 2PRX7 6 Lu Lu Vaton (Haddock, Dexter) 122 L 6 8 9 9 41/2 31/2 31 1/2 13.60 wide turn, angled in
30Dec25 4PRX6 3 Melody's Kiss (Torres, Bryan) 115 L b 3 4 43 5Head 32 41 42 1/2 4.70 rated inside,wide lane
6Jan26 2PRX4 4 Miss Jones (Catala, Jeriel) 118 L bf 4 5 61/2 81/2 61/2 64 51/2 12.50 very wide, no factor
6Jan26 5PRX5 7 Royal Party (Williams, Ajhari) 122 L b 7 9 83 7Head 51 52 69 29.40 angled in, faltered
6Jan26 2PRX5 5 Eloper (Martinez, Francisco) 122 L b 5 7 3Head 2Head 84 85 71 5.80 stumbled, used up wide
5Jan26 2PRX1 9 Shines Madelin (Rangel, Joezer) 122 L b 9 1 21 41/2 73 72 1/2 86 3/4 8.10 close for half, stop
5Jan26 2PRX3 2 Eleanor Rigby (Bowman, Adam) 122 L b 2 6 5Head 3Head 9 9 9 19.40 inside, gave way

Fractional Times: 24.09 50.12 1:17.47 1:45.13 Final Time: 1:49.63
Split Times: (26:03) (27:35) (27:66) (4:50)
Run-Up: 40 feet

Winner: Reina Mar, Dark Bay or Brown Mare, by Khozan out of Papayita, by West Acre. Foaled Apr 05, 2021 in Florida.
Breeder: Gelfenstein Farm
Owner: Moshe Mark
Trainer: Pino, Michael

Claiming Prices: 8 - Reina Mar: $7,500; 1 - Sweet Marie: $7,500; 6 - Lu Lu Vaton: $7,500; 3 - Melody's Kiss: $7,500; 4 - Miss Jones:
$7,500; 7 - Royal Party: $7,500; 5 - Eloper: $7,500; 9 - Shines Madelin: $7,500; 2 - Eleanor Rigby: $7,500;

Total WPS Pool: $35,705
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

8 Reina Mar 6.60 3.40 2.80
1 Sweet Marie 4.20 3.60
6 Lu Lu Vaton 5.20

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool Carryover
$2.00 Exacta 8-1 28.40 34,460
$0.50 Trifecta 8-1-6 67.45 22,337
$1.00 Pick 3 4-6-8 (3 correct) 83.80 16,640
$0.50 Pick 4 6-4-6-8 (4 correct) 218.40 33,201
$0.50 Pick 5 Jackpot 1-6-4-6-8 (4 correct) 126.70 11,076 55,636
$2.00 Daily Double 6-8 31.40 12,596
$0.10 Superfecta 8-1-6-3 50.98 12,759

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

8 Reina Mar 2 75 3/4 62 3/4 12 1/2 16 111

1 Sweet Marie 3 11 12 22 1/2 26 211

6 Lu Lu Vaton 8 99 3/4 94 1/2 46 310 311 3/4

3 Melody's Kiss 4 42 52 3/4 34 410 1/2 413 1/4

4 Miss Jones 5 65 1/4 84 67 1/2 613 1/2 515 3/4

7 Royal Party 9 86 3/4 73 3/4 56 1/2 511 1/2 616 1/4

5 Eloper 7 32 22 811 820 725 1/4

9 Shines Madelin 1 21 42 1/4 78 717 1/2 826 1/4

2 Eleanor Rigby 6 55 32 915 925 933

Trainers: 8 - Pino, Michael; 1 - Servis, J.; 6 - Perez, Ruperto; 3 - Nicholson, Jr., James; 4 - Diaz, Jorge; 7 - St. Lewis, Uriah; 5 - Abrams, Jack; 9 -
Santaella-Calderon, Jose; 2 - Betancourt, Eli

Owners: 8 -Moshe Mark; 1 - Sure Shot Stables; 6 - Los Establos; 3 -Britney Quintero; 4 -Marya G. Martinez; 7 - Trin-Brook Stables, Inc.; 5 - A P Stable
and Fox Tale Racing Stable; 9 -Maria Marquez; 2 - PCC Stable;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
REINA MAR settled wide, bid to the front on the final turn, drifted out through the stretch and pulled away. SWEET MARIE set the pace under rating hold,
was hooked on the final turn, proved no match but lasted for the place. LU LU VATON trailed early, advanced very wide on the final turn, angled inside in
the lane. MELODY'S KISS reserved close up inside, moved very wide in the stretch while outrun. MISS JONES chased off the leaders between foes, moved
very wide into the lane. ROYAL PARTY angled inside on the first turn then faltered. ELOPER stumbled at the start, bid three wide to contention then gave
way. SHINES MADELIN prompted the pace for half mile then stopped abruptly. ELEANOR RIGBY saved ground off the pace and gave way readily.
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PARX [RACING - February 11, 2026 - Race 6
CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD. Weight, 125 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race Since January 11
Allowed 3 lbs. Claiming Price $25,000, For Each $2,500 To $20,000 2 lbs. Claiming Price: $25,000 - $20,000
Distance: Six And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Cherokee Country - 1:14.39 - September 7, 2009)
Purse: $32,000
Plus: $410 Starters Bonus
Plus: $11,648 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $44,058
Value of Race: $44,058 1st $26,880, 2nd $8,960, 3rd $4,928, 4th $1,920, 5th $960, 6th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 2:25 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin Odds Comments
28Nov25 9PRX10 6 Capo (Haddock, Dexter) 122 L b 6 1 51 6 21 1Neck 24.40 swung wide, rallied
3Feb26 10PRX1 4 Harp's Hot Corner (Vargas, Jr., Jorge) 125 L b 4 4 44 41 12 1/2 22 0.90* 4w bid, clear, caught
24Dec25 6PRX8 3 Veeson (Gonzalez, Silvestre) 122 L bf 3 6 6 52 1/2 31 312 3/4 2.80 traffic, checked 1/4
15Jan26 7PRX2 1 Downtownchalybrown (Rodriguez, Angel) 122 L b 1 5 1Head 21/2 41 4Head 3.70 dueled inside, tired
3Feb26 11PRX1 5 Shipman (Hazlewood, Yedsit) 116 L b 5 2 2Head 31 55 511 1/4 11.70 dueled 3w, tired
6Jan26 9PRX9 2 Cojelo Pa Ti (Rivera, Kendry) 117 L bf 2 3 32 1Head 6 6 8.30 dueled btwn, gave way

Fractional Times: 22.46 46.76 1:14.14 Final Time: 1:20.90
Split Times: (24:30) (27:38) (6:76)
Run-Up: 30 feet

Winner: Capo, Bay Gelding, by Peace and Justice out of Seven Dreams, by Majestic Warrior. Foaled Apr 24, 2021 in Pennsylvania.

Winner's sire standing at Irish Hill & Dutchess Views Stallions LLC

Breeder: A1A Racing
Owner: Jacinto Solis
Trainer: Solis, Jacinto

3 Claimed Horse(s): Downtownchalybrown New Trainer: Ernesto Padilla-PreciadoNew Owner: Top Notch Racing
Harp's Hot Corner New Trainer: Scott A. Lake New Owner: Richard Malouf
Shipman New Trainer: Jamie Ness New Owner: Jagger, Inc.

Claiming Prices: 6 - Capo: $25,000; 4 - Harp's Hot Corner: $25,000; 3 - Veeson: $25,000; 1 - Downtownchalybrown: $25,000; 5 -
Shipman: $20,000; 2 - Cojelo Pa Ti: $25,000;

Total WPS Pool: $78,436
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

6 Capo 50.80 12.20 5.60
4 Harp's Hot Corner 3.00 2.20
3 Veeson 3.00

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 6-4 161.80 66,659
$0.50 Trifecta 6-4-3 176.75 46,230
$1.00 Pick 3 6-8-6 (3 correct) 278.20 8,437
$2.00 Daily Double 8-6 99.20 7,120
$0.10 Superfecta 6-4-3-1 79.09 23,056

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin

6 Capo 1 56 1/4 65 22 1/2 1Neck

4 Harp's Hot Corner 4 42 1/4 41 1/2 12 1/2 2Neck

3 Veeson 6 67 1/4 52 1/2 33 1/2 32 1/4

1 Downtownchalybrown 5 1Head 2Head 44 1/2 415

5 Shipman 2 2Head 31/2 55 1/2 515

2 Cojelo Pa Ti 3 3Head 1Head 610 1/2 626 1/4

Trainers: 6 - Solis, Jacinto; 4 - Padilla-Preciado, Ernesto; 3 - Padilla-Preciado, Ernesto; 1 - Lake, Scott; 5 - Diaz, Jorge; 2 - Penaloza, Miguel

Owners: 6 -Jacinto Solis; 4 - Top Notch Racing; 3 -Chuck Russo; 1 -Richard Malouf; 5 -Marya G. Martinez; 2 - Positive Connection Stable;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
CAPO raced two wide off the pace, advanced at the quarter pole, swung wide turning for home, closed steadily outside in the final furlong, dug in gamely to
the finish and was up in time. HARP'S HOT CORNER stalked the dueling leaders, chased on the turn, bid four wide at the quarter pole, took over, drew
clear, dug in gamely and was caught in the final strides. VEESON raced off the pace inside, advanced midway on the turn, checked in traffic behind horses
at the quarter pole, then split rivals in upper stretch and rallied mildly. DOWNTOWNCHALYBROWN dueled inside in a contested pace, dueled on the turn
and tired. SHIPMAN dueled three wide for the lead, dueled on the turn and tired. COJELO PA TI dueled between rivals for the lead, dueled on the turn and
gave way in the stretch.
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PARX [RACING - February 11, 2026 - Race 7
MAIDEN SPECIAL WEIGHT - Thoroughbred
FOR REGISTERED PA-BRED MAIDENS, FILLIES THREE YEARS OLD. Weight, 122 lbs. (S)
Distance: Six And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Cherokee Country - 1:14.39 - September 7, 2009)
Purse: $40,000
Plus: $1,230 Starters Bonus
Available Money: $41,230
Value of Race: $41,230 1st $24,000, 2nd $8,000, 3rd $4,400, 4th $2,400, 5th $1,200, 6th $410, 7th $410, 8th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 2:54 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin Odds Comments
12Jan26 3PRX2 2 Somemunny to Love (Hernandez, Julio) 122 L b 1 7 8 51 23 14 3/4 1.90 trailed, wide, surged
14Jan26 8PRX2 9 Tiz Ziffy (Gonzalez, Silvestre) 122 L b 8 4 31 1/2 11 1/2 13 25 3/4 1.40* rated, clear, no match
5Jan26 8PRX2 4 Exciter (Sanchez, Mychel) 122 L b 3 5 51/2 31/2 35 31 1/4 3.70 bid turn, flattened
5Jan26 8PRX5 5 Slash Alley (Rodriguez, Angel) 122 L b 4 6 42 42 1/2 45 47 40.60 rail early, empty lane
22Jan26 8PRX2 8 Disco Hopp (Catala, Jeriel) 115 L 7 3 61/2 71 51 5Head 12.00 eased back, no factor
--- 3 Mischief Storm (Ocasio, Luis) 122 L 2 8 72 1/2 8 62 611 1/4 25.30 step slow, no response
30Dec25 6PRX5 6 Research Triangle (Hernandez, Andy) 122 L b 5 1 1Head 21 73 7Nose 14.60 brief speed, gave way
5Jan26 8PRX6 7 Polar Magic (Rivera, Luis) 122 L b 6 2 21/2 61/2 8 8 22.80 brief duel, stopped

Fractional Times: 22.47 46.95 1:14.77 Final Time: 1:21.75
Split Times: (24:48) (27:82) (6:98)
Run-Up: 30 feet

Winner: Somemunny to Love, Chestnut Filly, by Munnings out of Queen Scheherazade, by Smart Strike. Foaled Apr 16, 2023 in Pennsylvania.
Breeder: Blackstone Farm, LLC
Owner: DeSales 85 LLC
Trainer: Stites, Flint

Scratched Horse(s): Smart Philly (Stewards)

Total WPS Pool: $95,633
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

2 Somemunny to Love 5.80 2.80 2.10
9 Tiz Ziffy 2.80 2.20
4 Exciter 2.40

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 2-9 21.80 83,826
$0.50 Trifecta 2-9-4 12.80 59,449
$1.00 Pick 3 8-6-2 (3 correct) 404.60 11,875
$0.50 Pick 4 6-8-6-2 (4 correct) 1,466.90 19,559
$2.00 Daily Double 6-2 275.60 11,404
$0.10 Superfecta 2-9-4-5 22.17 33,678

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin

2 Somemunny to Love 7 87 1/2 55 1/2 23 14 3/4

9 Tiz Ziffy 4 31/2 11 1/2 13 24 3/4

4 Exciter 5 54 32 1/2 36 310 1/2

5 Slash Alley 6 42 43 411 411 3/4

8 Disco Hopp 3 64 1/2 77 516 518 3/4

3 Mischief Storm 8 75 88 617 618 3/4

6 Research Triangle 1 1Head 21 1/2 719 730

7 Polar Magic 2 2Head 66 1/2 822 830 1/4

Trainers: 2 - Stites, Flint; 9 - Demasi, Kathleen; 4 - Pino, Michael; 5 - Linder, Jr., Louis; 8 - Padilla, Hugo; 3 - Truehart, Jennifer; 6 - Hawthorne, Bobbi; 7 -
Dotolo, David

Owners: 2 - DeSales 85 LLC; 9 - Pewter Stable and Glassberg, Lee J.; 4 -Daniel McConnell; 5 -Heinz J. Steinmann; 8 - Freedom Racing LLC; 3 -Jennifer
M. Truehart; 6 -Tom Coulter; 7 - A and J Racing Stable, LLC;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
SOMEMUNNY TO LOVE trailed early, angled wide rallying on the turn then surged through the stretch quickly moving clear. TIZ ZIFFY rated three wide,
took over on the turn, widened in mid-stretch then proved no match for the winner. EXCITER advanced outside on the turn then flattened out in the stretch.
SLASH ALLEY settled just off the pace inside, moved outside on the turn and faded. DISCO HOPP eased back in the opening quarter and was never in
contention. MISCHIEF STORM broke step slowly, moved inside and lacked a response. RESEARCH TRIANGLE hustled to narrow advantage down the
backstretch then gave way. POLAR MAGIC dueled through the opening quarter mile then stopped abruptly.

Denotes Virginia-Certified Thoroughbred
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PARX *RACING - February 11, 2026 - Race 8
CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD. Weight, 125 lbs. Claiming Price $7,500, if for $5,000, allowed
5 lbs. Claiming Price: $7,500 - $5,000
Distance: One Mile On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Rienzi - 1:34.51 - January 17, 2015)
Purse: $24,000
Plus: $410 Starters Bonus
Plus: $1,056 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $25,466
Value of Race: $25,466 1st $14,400, 2nd $4,800, 3rd $3,696, 4th $1,440, 5th $720, 6th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 3:21 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
4Feb26 9PRX5 4 Nixon Joy (ARG) (Rangel, Joezer) 125 L f 4 2 6 6 6 54 1Neck 6.00 late rally outside, up
23Dec25 6PRX1 2 New Commission (Sanchez, Mychel) 120 L bf 2 6 51 4Head 42 41 21 1/4 0.40* 4w 1/4, rallied 4w
29Dec25 10PRX3 6 DQ-Coach Knight (Adorno, Abner) 125 L b 5 1 11 11 1Head 1Head 3Head 18.70 drifted out final 1/8
13Jan26 7PRX8 10 Keithsendshelloooo (Haddock, Dexter) 120 L b 6 3 21 1/2 21/2 31 2Head 41/2 19.70 bid, duel, bump wire
22Jan26 7PRX6 1 Ahsad (Pennington, Frankie) 125 L b 1 5 41/2 31 2Head 31 514 3/4 3.40 steady early & wire
7Jan26 3PRX9 3 What a Blast (Martinez, Francisco) 125 L bf 3 4 3Head 53 51 6 6 27.40 tracked ins, faded

Fractional Times: 25.96 51.09 1:16.93 1:30.39 Final Time: 1:43.84
Split Times: (25:13) (25:84) (13:46) (13:45)
Run-Up: 40 feet

Winner: Nixon Joy (ARG), Dark Bay or Brown Gelding, by Fortify out of =Stormy Nimble (ARG), by Bernstein. Foaled Sep 26, 2017 in Argentina.
Breeder: La Biznaga
Owner: Maria Marquez
Trainer: Santaella-Calderon, Jose

2 Claimed Horse(s): Ahsad New Trainer: Ernesto Padilla-PreciadoNew Owner: Ernesto Padilla-Preciado
Nixon Joy (ARG) New Trainer: Michael V. Pino New Owner: South View Stables

Voided Claims: What a Blast(Vet)

Claiming Prices: 4 - Nixon Joy (ARG): $7,500; 2 - New Commission: $5,000; 6 - Coach Knight: $7,500; 10 - Keithsendshelloooo: $5,000;
1 - Ahsad: $7,500; 3 - What a Blast: $7,500;

Disqualification(s): # 6 Coach Knight from 3 to 5

Scratched Horse(s): Alilnalot (Stewards), J J's Ranger (Veterinarian), Time Tested (Stewards), Uncle Irish (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: $86,201
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

4 Nixon Joy (ARG) 14.00 3.00 2.60
2 New Commission 2.10 2.10

10 Keithsendshelloooo 4.60

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 4-2 37.40 47,351
$0.50 Trifecta 4-2-10 54.10 26,685
$1.00 Pick 3 6-2-4 (3 correct) 548.70 10,246
$2.00 Daily Double 2-4 40.40 17,879
$0.10 Superfecta 4-2-10-1 33.03 15,901

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

4 Nixon Joy (ARG) 2 64 65 1/2 64 1/4 52 1/4 1Neck

2 New Commission 6 53 42 1/2 41 1/4 41 1/4 2Neck

6 Coach Knight 1 11 11 1Head 1Head 31 1/2

10 Keithsendshelloooo 3 21 21 3Head 2Head 41 1/2

1 Ahsad 5 42 1/2 31 1/2 2Head 3Head 52

3 What a Blast 4 32 1/2 52 1/2 53 1/4 66 1/4 616 3/4

Trainers: 4 - Santaella-Calderon, Jose; 2 - Pino, Michael; 6 - Servis, J.; 10 - Diaz, Jorge; 1 - Kirby, John; 3 - Bedard, Alan

Owners: 4 -Maria Marquez; 2 - Philip Rubin Racing Stable LLC; 6 -Peter M. Rinato; 10 - 3 Amigos 3 Stables; 1 - Fightin Irish Stable; 3 -Barry Franklin;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
NIXON JOY (ARG) trailed on the inside, advanced three wide into the stretch, commenced a late rally farthest outside, surged in deep stretch and was up in
the final strides for the win. NEW COMMISSION raced off the rail, off the pace, advanced on the far turn, went four wide past the quarter pole, rallied four
wide in the stretch drive, dueled, dug in gamely to the finish and earned the place spot. COACH KNIGHT set the pace on the inside, dueled on the far turn,
dug in gamely inside, dueled in the stretch drive while drifting out through the final furlong and bumping KEITHSENDSHELLOOOO nearing the wire.
KEITHSENDSHELLOOOO stalked two wide, bid between rivals on the far turn, dueled, dug in gamely through the stretch drive, dueled to the finish and was
bumped nearing the wire. AHSAD steadied twice in the early stages, then stalked three wide, bid three wide on the far turn, dueled three wide through the
stretch run, dug in gamely and steadied in tight nearing the finish. WHAT A BLAST tracked on the inside, chased inside on the far turn and faded. After a
Stewards' Inquiry and Jockey Objections by the riders of AHSAD and KEITHSENDSHELLOOOO against the third place finisher, COACH KNIGHT was
disqualified and placed fifth.
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PARX RACIN/G - February 11, 2026 - Race 9
ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES OTHER THAN
MAIDEN, CLAIMING, STARTER, OR STATE BRED OR WHICH HAVE NEVER WON FOUR RACES OR CLAIMING PRICE
$50,000. Weight, 125 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race At One Mile Or Over Since January 11 Allowed 3 lbs. Claiming Price $50,000
(Races Where Entered For $16,000 Or Less Not Considered In Allowances). ( C) Claiming Price: $50,000
Distance: One Mile And Seventy Yards On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Tragedy - 1:38.70 - December 12, 1995)
Purse: $52,000
Plus: $820 Starters Bonus
Plus: $2,280 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $55,100
Value of Race: $55,100 1st $31,200, 2nd $10,400, 3rd $8,000, 4th $3,120, 5th $1,560, 6th $410, 7th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 3:59 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin Odds Comments
15Jan26 8PRX1 5 Margie's Fun Son (Wolfsont, Andrew) 125 L b 4 6 53 56 21 1/2 1Head 12 3/4 3.50 wore down pacesetter
6Jan26 8PRX1 2 Awesome Flay (Bowman, Adam) 122 L b 1 1 11 11 11/2 24 26 1/2 7.10 clear, resisted, wknd
14Jan26 9PRX6 4 Uncle Heavy (Sanchez, Mychel) 122 L bf 3 7 7 7 51/2 32 35 1/4 2.60* trailed, wide, flatten
22Dec25 9PRX6 6 Light Forever (Haddock, Dexter) 122 L b 5 2 21 1/2 22 34 41 41 3.80 forced pace, faltered
6Jan26 8PRX3 3 In Spades (Gonzalez, Melvis) 122 L bf 2 4 41 31/2 4Head 57 514 1/4 24.10 stalked inside, empty
27Dec25 10AQU7 8 Society Man (Vargas, Jr., Jorge) 122 L 7 5 64 62 7 63 62 4.80 far back, no response
16Jan26 4AQU3 7 Dreambuilder (Hernandez, Julio) 122 L 6 3 31/2 41 63 7 7 4.90 outside, gave way

Fractional Times: 23.81 48.23 1:14.36 1:41.25 Final Time: 1:45.47
Split Times: (24:42) (26:13) (26:89) (4:22)
Run-Up: 40 feet

Winner: Margie's Fun Son, Chestnut Gelding, by Keen Ice out of Margaret Mary, by Dance With Ravens. Foaled Mar 01, 2020 in Pennsylvania.
Breeder: Michael Terry Shane
Owner: Marian Cizmar
Trainer: Abrams, Ronald

Scratched Horse(s): Hoku (Veterinarian)

Total WPS Pool: $79,575
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

5 Margie's Fun Son 9.00 4.00 2.80
2 Awesome Flay 7.80 4.40
4 Uncle Heavy 2.80

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Exacta 5-2 52.40 60,581
$0.50 Trifecta 5-2-4 38.80 36,364
$1.00 Pick 3 2-4-5 (3 correct) 160.00 19,291
$0.50 Pick 4 6-2-4-5 (4 correct) 2,090.45 25,086
$2.00 Daily Double 4-5 82.80 9,522
$0.10 Superfecta 5-2-4-6 28.18 24,089

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 3/4 Str Fin

5 Margie's Fun Son 6 54 54 1/2 21/2 1Head 12 3/4

2 Awesome Flay 1 11 11 11/2 2Head 22 3/4

4 Uncle Heavy 7 711 712 1/2 56 34 39 1/4

6 Light Forever 2 21 21 32 46 414 1/2

3 In Spades 4 43 33 46 57 515 1/2

8 Society Man 5 67 610 1/2 79 1/2 614 629 3/4

7 Dreambuilder 3 32 1/2 43 1/2 66 1/2 717 731 3/4

Trainers: 5 - Abrams, Ronald; 2 - Wyner, Harold; 4 - Reid, Jr., Robert; 6 - Preciado, Guadalupe; 3 - Dunn, Felissa; 8 - Gargan, Danny; 7 - Preciado,
Guadalupe

Owners: 5 -Marian Cizmar; 2 - Positive Connection Stable; 4 - Milam Racing Stables and LC Racing; 6 - Silver Trail Stables LLC; 3 -Felissa Dunn; 8 -
Reeves Thoroughbred Racing, West Paces Racing LLC et al; 7 - Silver Trail Stables LLC;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
MARGIE'S FUN SON settled off the leaders, bid on the final turn then wore down the pacesetter and edged away driving. AWESOME FLAY sprinted clear
inside, was collared nearing mid-stretch, resisted then weakened. UNCLE HEAVY lagged far behind, advanced very wide on the final turn then flattened out
in the stretch. LIGHT FOREVER prompted the pace for five furlongs and faltered. IN SPADES settled off the pace inside then was finished by the three
eighths pole. SOCIETY MAN dropped far behind and lacked any response. DREAMBUILDER chased off the pace and faded on the final turn.
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PAR[X RACING - February 11, 2026 - Race 10
ALLOWANCE OPTIONAL CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR FOUR YEAR OLDS AND UPWARD WHICH HAVE NEVER WON TWO RACES OTHER THAN
MAIDEN, CLAIMING, STARTER, OR STATE BRED OR WHICH HAVE NEVER WON FOUR RACES OR CLAIMING PRICE
$50,000. Weight, 125 lbs. Non-winners Of A Race Since January 11 Allowed 3 lbs. Claiming Price $50,000 (Races Where Entered
For $16,000 Or Less Not Considered In Allowances). ( C) Claiming Price: $50,000
Distance: Six And One Half Furlongs On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Cherokee Country - 1:14.39 - September 7, 2009)
Purse: $52,000
Plus: $1,640 Starters Bonus
Plus: $4,160 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $57,800
Value of Race: $57,800 1st $31,200, 2nd $14,560, 3rd $5,720, 4th $3,120, 5th $1,560, 6th $410, 7th $410, 8th $410, 9th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 4:27 Start: Good for all Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin Odds Comments
31Dec25 10PRX2 7 No Easy Days (Ruiz, Eliseo) 122 L bf 7 2 61 71 31/2 12 3/4 4.80 rally 4w, willingly
31Dec25 10PRX4 8 Factor U and Me In (Adorno, Abner) 122 L bf 8 1 1Head 1Head 1Head 2Nose 13.30 dueled 2w, held 2d
14Jan26 9PRX7 6 Deposition (Sanchez, Mychel) 122 L b 6 9 71 5Head 4Head 3Head 26.00 inside, late rally ins
3Dec24 7PRX2 4 Winning Time (Gonzalez, Silvestre) 122 L 4 3 21 21 1/2 24 43/4 15.90 dueled inside, gamely
15Nov25 9CD9 3 Soze (Martinez, Francisco) 122 L f 3 8 9 81 52 58 1/2 19.40 5w 1/4, mild rally
31Dec25 8PRX5 9 Global Steve (Pennington, Frankie) 122 b 9 5 3Head 6Head 83 6Neck 12.70 stalked outside, tired
31Dec25 10PRX6 2 Grahmalamadingdong (Haddock, Dexter) 122 L 2 6 8Head 9 72 73 1/2 27.40 no factor
7Jan26 9PRX1 5 Wax Box (Wolfsont, Andrew) 122 L 5 4 5Head 31/2 61 814 1/4 5.20 stalked btwn, faded
6Jan26 9PRX1 1 Quasi Warrior (Rodriguez, Angel) 122 L b 1 7 41/2 42 9 9 0.80* inside, gave way

Fractional Times: 22.69 46.44 1:12.68 Final Time: 1:19.33
Split Times: (23:75) (26:24) (6:65)
Run-Up: 30 feet

Winner: No Easy Days, Dark Bay or Brown Gelding, by American Freedom out of Bringingdown Babel, by Roman Ruler. Foaled Apr 22, 2020 in Kentucky.
Breeder: Ben Glass, Des Ryan & Ken Canterbury
Owner: Hardesty Stables
Trainer: Moore, Michael

Claiming Prices: 7 - No Easy Days: $50,000; 3 - Soze: $50,000;

Total WPS Pool: $115,692
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

7 No Easy Days 11.60 5.20 4.60
8 Factor U and Me In 11.20 8.80
6 Deposition 11.60

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool
$2.00 Daily Double 5-7 49.60 16,645
$2.00 Exacta 7-8 120.00 98,459
$0.50 Trifecta 7-8-6 306.95 63,888
$1.00 Pick 3 4-5-7 (3 correct) 184.60 7,431
$0.10 Superfecta 7-8-6-4 871.79 41,860

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin

7 No Easy Days 2 61 3/4 74 1/4 34 12 3/4

8 Factor U and Me In 1 1Head 1Head 1Head 22 3/4

6 Deposition 9 72 3/4 54 44 1/2 32 3/4

4 Winning Time 3 2Head 2Head 2Head 43

3 Soze 8 94 85 1/4 54 3/4 53 3/4

9 Global Steve 5 31 64 1/4 89 3/4 612 1/4

2 Grahmalamadingdong 6 83 3/4 96 1/4 77 3/4 712 1/2

5 Wax Box 4 51 3/4 31 1/2 66 3/4 816

1 Quasi Warrior 7 41 1/4 42 912 3/4 930 1/4

Trainers: 7 - Moore, Michael; 8 - Padilla, Hugo; 6 - St. Lewis, Uriah; 4 - Demasi, Kathleen; 3 - Soto- Martinez, Elliott; 9 - Reid, Jr., Robert; 2 - Guerrero, J.;
5 - Guerrero, J.; 1 - Kulp, Brandon

Owners: 7 - Hardesty Stables; 8 -Randy Rentz; 6 - Trin-Brook Stables, Inc.; 4 - Pewter Stable; 3 -Rolando Lima; 9 - Cash is King LLC and LC Racing
LLC; 2 -Maria Teresa Orantes; 5 - S D Trading; 1 - Wynoaks Farm and Warrior's Reward LLC;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
NO EASY DAYS stalked three wide early, raced between rivals on the turn, rallied four wide into the stretch, closed willingly in the final furlong, gained
command in deep stretch and drew clear. FACTOR U AND ME IN dueled two wide for the lead, dueled on the turn, dug in gamely in the stretch run,
continued willingly to the finish and narrowly held on for the place spot. DEPOSITION raced off the pace with an inside trip, closed well late on the rail and
just missed for second. WINNING TIME dueled inside for command, dueled on the turn, battled heads apart through the stretch drive and dug in gamely to
the end. SOZE raced off the rail, off the pace, went five wide past the quarter pole and rallied mildly outside. GLOBAL STEVE stalked outside, chased four
wide on the turn and tired. GRAHMALAMADINGDONG raced off the pace and did not factor. WAX BOX stalked between rivals, chased on the turn and
faded. QUASI WARRIOR tracked on the inside, chased inside on the turn and gave way.
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P*ARX RACING - February 11, 2026 - Race 11
MAIDEN CLAIMING - Thoroughbred
(PLUS UP TO 40% PABF) FOR MAIDENS, FILLIES AND MARES FOUR YEARS OLD AND UPWARD. Weight, 125 lbs. Allowed 0
lbs. Claiming Price $10,000 PA Breds Can Be Entered For $10,000 OR $12,500. Pennsylvania Bred Claiming Price $12,500.
Claiming Price: $10,000
Distance: Six Furlongs On The Dirt Current Track Record: (Iredell - 1:07.21 - December 30, 2017)
Purse: $19,000
Plus: $2,870 Starters Bonus
Plus: $4,560 PABF - Pennsylvania Bonus Program
Available Money: $26,430
Value of Race: $26,430 1st $15,960, 2nd $3,800, 3rd $2,090, 4th $1,140, 5th $570, 6th $410, 7th $410, 8th $410, 9th $410, 10th

$410, 11th $410, 12th $410
Weather: Clear, 40° Track: Fast
Off at: 4:56 Start: Good for all except 1,2 Timing Method: Electronic

Video Race Replay

Last Raced Pgm Horse Name (Jockey) Wgt M/E PP Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin Odds Comments
8Jan26 4PRX7 8 Nohai (Sanchez, Mychel) 125 L bf 7 7 101 41/2 21 1/2 1Head 3.70 outrun, wide, just up
31Dec25 6PRX3 3 Lady Catalina (Rangel, Joezer) 125 L b 3 10 61 31 11/2 23 1/4 7.70 wide bid, led, nailed
7Jan26 1PRX2 4 Hope She Fires (Gonzalez, Melvis) 125 L 4 6 5Head 61/2 42 31 5.20 inside, willingly
7Jan26 1PRX5 2 Alice Fantastic (Rivera, Luis) 125 L b 2 11 112 81/2 56 42 48.90 bumped st, very wide
18May25 2CD7 12 Fifth of May (Haddock, Dexter) 125 L bf 11 1 11/2 1Head 31 59 1.60* led inside, weakened
11Dec25 7PEN3 9 Go Chloe Go (Rivera, Kendry) 120 L f 8 9 8Head 102 71 61 1/4 33.00 passed tiring rivals
31Dec25 6PRX7 11 Daisy Believes (Martinez, Francisco) 125 L bf 10 4 93 91 91 7Nose 10.20 wide, no factoir
31Dec25 6PRX4 1 Gruene Hall (Catala, Jeriel) 118 L bf 1 12 7Head 112 102 81 1/2 7.20 bumped, bobbled st
31Dec25 6PRX10 13 Hurricane Jane (Henry, Jr., Patrick) 125 L b 12 3 3Head 51 81/2 9Nose 65.20 close wide, gave way
8Dec25 10PRX9 10 Bythebreeze (Gonzalez, Silvestre) 125 L b 9 2 21 22 61 101 1/2 27.10 forced pace, stopped
8Dec25 10PRX8 5 Ready to Romance (Ocasio, Luis) 125 L f 5 8 12 12 112 114 1/2 108.80 far back throughout
13Jan26 5PRX8 7 Tiggy Thunder (Correa, Julio) 125 L b 6 5 41/2 71 12 12 44.30 close inside, stopped

Fractional Times: 23.76 49.91 1:03.53 Final Time: 1:16.74
Split Times: (26:15) (13:62) (13:21)
Run-Up: 40 feet

Winner: Nohai, Chestnut Filly, by Gormley out of Golden Gem, by Wildcat Heir. Foaled May 06, 2022 in Pennsylvania.
Breeder: Gregory and Caroline Bentley Breeders
Owner: D and D Stables LLC
Trainer: Aristone, Philip

Claiming Prices: 8 - Nohai: $12,500; 3 - Lady Catalina: $10,000; 4 - Hope She Fires: $10,000; 2 - Alice Fantastic: $10,000; 12 - Fifth of
May: $10,000; 9 - Go Chloe Go: $10,000; 11 - Daisy Believes: $12,500; 1 - Gruene Hall: $12,500; 13 - Hurricane Jane:
$10,000; 10 - Bythebreeze: $12,500; 5 - Ready to Romance: $10,000; 7 - Tiggy Thunder: $12,500;

Scratched Horse(s): English Elsa (Veterinarian), Mia Counting (Also-Eligible)

Total WPS Pool: $117,143
Pgm Horse Win Place Show

8 Nohai 9.40 4.40 3.00
3 Lady Catalina 6.60 3.80
4 Hope She Fires 3.40

Wager Type Winning Numbers Payoff Pool Carryover
$2.00 Exacta 8-3 50.00 106,865
$0.50 Trifecta 8-3-4 44.45 62,205
$0.10 Superfecta 8-3-4-2 135.16 42,579
$1.00 Pick 3 5-7-8 (3 correct) 134.20 29,537
$0.50 Pick 4 4-5-7-8 (4 correct) 490.20 32,003
$0.50 Pick 5 Jackpot 2-4-5-7-8 (5 correct) 721.85 30,331 63,371
$2.00 Daily Double 7-8 74.40 35,903

Past Performance Running Line Preview
Pgm Horse Name Start 1/4 1/2 Str Fin

8 Nohai 7 106 1/2 43 21/2 1Head

3 Lady Catalina 10 62 1/4 32 11/2 2Head

4 Hope She Fires 6 52 64 1/2 43 33 1/4

2 Alice Fantastic 11 117 1/2 86 55 44 1/4

12 Fifth of May 1 11/2 1Head 32 56 1/4

9 Go Chloe Go 9 83 1/4 107 1/2 712 615 1/4

11 Daisy Believes 4 93 1/2 96 1/2 913 1/2 716 1/2

1 Gruene Hall 12 73 1/4 119 1/2 1014 1/2 816 3/4

13 Hurricane Jane 3 31 1/2 53 1/2 813 918 1/4

10 Bythebreeze 2 21/2 2Head 611 1018 1/4

5 Ready to Romance 8 129 1/2 1211 1/2 1116 1/2 1119 3/4

7 Tiggy Thunder 5 41 1/2 75 1218 1/2 1224 1/4

Trainers: 8 - Aristone, Philip; 3 - Martin, Ramon; 4 - Abrams, Jack; 2 - Rodriguez, Irving; 12 - Solis, Jacinto; 9 - Nicholson, Jr., James; 11 - Brown, Jr.,
Howard; 1 - Guerrero, Juan; 13 - Gallimore, Trevor; 10 - Demasi, Kathleen; 5 - Perez Flores, Tony; 7 - Bravo-Estrada, Jaime

Owners: 8 - D and D Stables LLC; 3 -Ramon F. Martin; 4 - Double B Racing Stables; 2 - The Hakim's Stable LLC; 12 -Jacinto Solis; 9 - Marathon Stables;
11 -Howard R. Brown, Jr.; 1 - Ten Strike Racing; 13 - Candy's Racing Stable; 10 -Michael R. Anspach; 5 - Perez Stables LLC; 7 - Just In Time
Racing LLC;

Footnotes | View Glossary Of Terms
NOHAI outrun early, circled her field on the turn and was just up in the final strides. LADY CATALINA bid three wide on the turn, led in mid-stretch but was
nailed at the wire. HOPE SHE FIRES chased off the pace inside and continued willingly. ALICE FANTASTIC bumped at the start, advanced extremely wide
and closed well. FIFTH OF MAY broke alertly and set the pace inside, was collared at the quarter pole and weakened. GO CHLOE GO faded on the turn
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then passed tiring rivals. DAISY BELIEVES lacked speed and raced wide while never a factor. GRUENE HALL was bumped and bobbled at the break then
never a factor. HURRICANE JANE prompted the pace three wide and began fading on the turn. BYTHEBREEZE forced the pace in the two path then
stopped in the stretch. READY TO ROMANCE raced far back throughout. TIGGY THUNDER urged just off the leaders inside and stopped abruptly.

Track Attendance: 0 Handle: $38,951
Total Handle: $2,762,001
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